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Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for: 13/06/2011

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R202 On 03-Nov-2011
R211 On 03-Nov-2011
R212 On 03-Nov-2011
RZ02 On 03-Nov-2011
RZ11 On 03-Nov-2011
RZ12 On 03-Nov-2011

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

22

58

10,598
529
5,354
10,598
529
5,354

32,962

18,622,340.25
577,274.79
5,714,443.04
18,622,340.25
577,274.79
5,714,443.04

49,828,116.17
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